
CompanyName FirstName LastName EmailName WorkPhone

Blackburn Consulting Walt Plachta waltp@blackburnconsulting.com (559) 438-8411

Blair, Church & Flynn Consulting Gretchen Cox gcox@bcf-engr.com (559) 326-1400

BSK Associates Danny Cohen dcohen@bskinc.com (559) 497-2880

Cal-State Construction Inspection Ernie R. Castro CSCinspection@gmail.com (559) 435-5470

Caltrans 05 Ann Danko Ann_Danko@dot.ca.gov (805) 549-3818

Caltrans 06 Robert James robert_james@dot.ca.gov (559) 230-31099

Caltrans 06 Brian Everson brian_everson@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3420

Caltrans 06 Camillo Prandini camillo_prandini@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3888

Caltrans 06 Diana Gong diana_gong@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3423

Caltrans 06 Gale Chew-Yep gale_chew-yep@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3464

Caltrans 06 Kim Reap kimberly_reap@dot.ca.gov (559) 230-3119

Caltrans - OBEO Maria Salinas maria_salinas@dot.ca.gov (916) 324-0989

Caltrans 06 Mike Rastegar mike_rastegar@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3421

Caltrans 06 Morris J Caudle morris_j_caudle@dot.ca.gov (559)444-2585

Caltrans 06 Nabeelah Hanif nabeelah_hanif@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3463

Caltrans 06 Stephanie Rodriguez stephanie_rodriguez@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3472

Caltrans 09 Jessica Klemencic jessica_klemencic@dot.ca.gov (760) 872-0777

Caltrans 10 Silvia Dayak silvia_dayak@dot.ca.gov (209) 948-7855

Caltrans 10 Lauren Pulido lauren_pulido@dot.ca.gov (209)948-7968
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Caltrop Corp Beth Power bpower@caltrop.com (916) 329-1310

Cooper Zietz Engineers, Inc. Darlene McCray darlenem@coopercm.com (510) 636-4042

Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group Shawn Cullers scullers@cseg.com (559) 320-3200

Corporate Project Management Wayne Wilson waynewilson@corporateprojectmanagementinc.com (415) 318-0205

Curtis Lindskog Curtis Lindskog clindskog@comcast.net (925) 919-2400

Designlab 252 Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 999-4397

Geocon Consultants Inc. Anne Sehm Sehm@geoconinc.com (559) 430-5541

Harris & Associates Denise Youmans dyoumans@harris-assoc.com (925) 827-4900

Holdrege & Kull Jeff Cox jcox@handK.net (530) 478-1305

LaChaine and Associates Inc Dennis R LaChaine drlachaine@lachaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954

McPheeters & Associates Katrina Olsen kolsen@mcpheeters.com (559) 299-9098

Mendoza & Associates Joy Holt jholt@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241

MNS Engineering Greg Chelini gchelini@mnsengineers.com (805) 692-6921

Nolte Associates Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nolte.com (559) 661-5220

Quad Knopf Lydia Zabrycki LydiaZ@quadknopf.com (559) 733-0440

Rincon Consultants John Dreher Jr. jdreher@rinconconsultants.com (805) 644-4455

Rincon Consultants Colby Boggs cboggs@rinconconsultants.com (805) 547-0900

Sandoval and Associates, LLC Eric Sandoval eric@saspatial.com (831) 818-8966

San Joaquin Valley Construction MgmtMarvin Dean marvindeanllc@sbcglobal.net (661) 747-1465
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Sierra Geotechnical Services, Inc. Dean Dougherty ddougherty@sgsi.us (760) 937-4789

Stantec - Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559)271-2650

Synergistics Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921

UC Merced SBDC Regional Network Peggy Chiok Pchiok@ucmerced.edu (209) 201-3516

URS Bart Bohn bart_bohn@urscorp.com (559)256-1470

Speakers:

DPAC Belinda Hon

OBEO Mario Solis

Kern COG Ahron Hakimi
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